1
EM MICROELECTRONIC-MARIN SA
A6150
High Efficiency Linear Power Supply with
Power Surveillance and Software Monitoring
Features
 Highly accurate 5 V, 100 mA guaranteed output
 Low dropout voltage, typically 380 mV at 100 mA

14
A6150
Ordering Information
When ordering, please specify complete Part Number
Part Number Output EN Temperature Range Package Delivery Form Package Marking
(first line)
A6150A1SO8A 8-pin SOIC Stick        6150A1
A6150A1SO8B Push-pull 8-pin SOIC Tape & Reel        6150A1
A6150A1DL8A* -40 °C to +85 °C 8-pin plastic DIP Stick        A6150A1
A6150A0SO8A* 8-pin SOIC Stick        6150A0
A6150A0SO8B* Open drain 8-pin SOIC Tape & Reel        6150A0
A6150A0DL8A* 8-pin plastic DIP Stick        A6150A0
A6150A1XSO8A* 8-pin SOIC Stick        6150A1X
A6150A1XSO8B* Push-pull 8-pin SOIC Tape & Reel        6150A1X
A6150A1XDL8A* -40 °C to +125 °C 8-pin plastic DIP Stick        A61501X
A6150A0XSO8A* 8-pin SOIC Stick        6150A0X
A6150A0XSO8B* Open drain 8-pin SOIC Tape & Reel        6150A0X
A6150A0XDL8A* 8-pin plastic DIP Stick        A61500X
* = non stock item. Might be available on request and upon minimum order quantity (please contact EM Microelectronic).
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA cannot assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than entirely
embodied in an EM Microelectronic-Marin SA product. EM Microelectronic-Marin SA reserves the right to change the
circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. You are strongly urged to ensure that the information given